Rdefab

tearlok® Boulder Specification Chart

Information

Composition:
Weight:
Width:

Roll Length:
Roll Weight:

Tensile Strength (Warp):
AS 2001.2.3

Tensile Strength (Weft):
AS 2001.2.3

Tear Resistance (Warp):
AS 2001.2.10

Tear Resistance (Weft):

AS 2001.2.10

Shrinkage:

Water Resistance (Hydrostatic Head):

Cone Leakage:

Rub Fastness:

52 % Polyester / 48 % Cotton

510 gsm (120z Loomstate, 150z proofed)

205 cm
55m
60 kg

1955 N

1420 N

180 N

165N

Warp — 0.33 % Weft—0.33 %
> 300 mbar
0.00g

Dry-4/5,Wet-4/5




