







## tearlok® Boulder Specification Chart

## Information

Composition:	52 % Polyester / 48 % Cotton
Weight:	510 gsm (12oz Loomstate, 15oz proofed)
Width:	205 cm
Roll Length:	55 m
Roll Weight:	60 kg
Tensile Strength (Warp): AS 2001.2.3	1955 N
Tensile Strength (Weft): AS 2001.2.3	1420 N
Tear Resistance (Warp): AS 2001.2.10	180 N
Tear Resistance (Weft): AS 2001.2.10	165 N
Shrinkage:	Warp – 0.33 % Weft – 0.33 %
Water Resistance (Hydrostatic Head):	> 300 mbar
Cone Leakage:	0.00g
Rub Fastness:	Dry - 4 / 5, Wet - 4 / 5